
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 305 S3 As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  1  27  21  3  7  58 -332 -274-14-15

2009-2010  3  71  62  1  3  137 -472 -335-18-21

2010-2011  4  76  100  14  2  192 -74  118 4 0

2011-2012  3  116  63  29  0  208 -274 -66-6-9

2012-2013  10  144  244  11  36  435 -303  132 7-3

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

10

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

1
3 4 3 10

-15
-21

0

-9
-3

-14
-18

4

-6

7

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 4Average -5  87  98  12  10  206 -85-10 -291

-600

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

58
137

192 208
435

-332
-472

-74
-274 -303-274 -335

118

-66

132

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

29%

Female

71%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 33.1%
Charter Members 56.1%
Reinstate Members 2.5%
Transfer members 8.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:19:05AM


