District 305 S3

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members	
2008-2009	1	-15	-14	27	21	3	7	58	-332	-274	
2009-2010	3	-21	-18	71	62	1	3	137	-472	-335	
2010-2011	4	0	4	76	100	14	2	192	-74	118	
2011-2012	3	-9	-6	116	63	29	0	208	-274	-66	
2012-2013	10	-3	7	144	244	11	36	435	-303	132	
Average	4	-10	-5	87	98	12	10	206	-291	-85	
$\begin{array}{c} 10\\5\\0\\-5\\-10\\-15\\-10\\-15\\-20\\-25\end{array}$											
<ul> <li>New Clubs</li> <li>Dropped Clubs</li> <li>Gain/Loss Clubs</li> <li>Members</li> </ul>											
0 -200 -400	-33	2 -274	137	-335	192		208 -274	-66 -66	35 1 -303	32	
-600	2008.2		2000	-2010	2010 1	2011	2011-201	12	2012-2013		
2008-2009         2009-2010         2010-2011         2011-2012         2012-2013           Image: Members Added         Image: Members Dropped         Image: Gain/Loss Members         Image: Gain/Loss Members											
Membership Composition							Gender Comparison				



